
IDEA Price Hill
Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Departure Time PM Departure Time Early Release

1 1971 Catalina Ave & Rhode Island Ave PM Only 4:55 PM 2:55 PM
2 Parkyway Ave & Mystic Ave 6:02 AM 4:48 PM 2:48 PM
3 7505 Fairpark Ave 6:05 AM AM Only AM Only
4 Catalina Ave & Rhode Island Ave 6:13 AM AM Only AM Only
5 Fairpark Ave & Escalon St PM Only 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
6 Vine St & Juergens Ave 6:21 AM 4:38 PM 2:38 PM
7 Reading Rd & Lexington Ave 6:28 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM
8 2538 Woodburn Ave 6:34 AM AM Only AM Only
9 Locust St & Woodburn Ave PM Only 4:28 PM 2:28 PM
10 E McMillan St & Paris St 6:40 AM 4:24 PM 2:24 PM
11 Mulberry St & Sycamore St 6:44 AM 4:21 PM 2:21 PM
12 W Liberty St & Main St 6:46 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
13 Pleasant St & W Liberty St 6:55 AM 4:19 PM 2:19 PM
14 Kindel Ave & Bank St 7:01 AM 4:16 PM 2:16 PM
15 West Liberty St & Linn St 7:03 AM 4:13 PM 2:13 PM
16 Laurel Park Dr & Wade St 7:04 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
17 Linn St & Clark St 7:08 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
18 Staebler St & State Ave 7:15 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM
19 Wilder Ave & Neff Ave 7:18 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
20 Grand Ave & Warsaw Ave 7:19 AM 4:02 PM 2:02 PM

1 3188 River Rd 6:20 AM 4:37 PM 2:37 PM
2 Baurichter St & Hillside Ave 6:25 AM 4:39 PM 2:39 PM
3 773 Delhi Ave 6:30 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
4 Delhi Ave & Rosemont Ave 6:32 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM
5 4279 Paul Rd 6:35 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM
6 Mayhew Ave & Wilke Dr 6:40 AM 4:29 PM 2:29 PM
7 Schiff Ave & W 8th St 6:45 AM 4:26 PM 2:26 PM
8 Glenway Ave & Parkside 6:50 AM 4:13 PM 2:13 PM
9 Hillfred Ln & Tuxworth 6:55 AM 4:16 PM 2:16 PM
10 Guerley Rd & West Pointe Townhomes - 4460 Gurley Rd 7:00 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
11 1461 Sunset Ave (second Price Hill Cemetery Entrance on right 7:02 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
12 Sunset Ave & Glenway Ave 7:05 AM 4:22 PM 2:22 PM
13 Rutledge Ave & Jamestown St 7:10 AM 4:11 PM 2:11 PM
14 Jamestown St & Rosemont Ave 7:12 AM 4:09 PM 2:09 PM
15 Jamestown St & Sunset Ave 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
16 Harris Ave & W 8th St 7:17 AM 4:07 PM 2:07 PM
17 Saint Lawrence Ave & Regina Ave 7:19 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM
18 Saint Lawrence Ave & Beech Ave 7:20 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM

1 Winneste Ave & Craft St 6:48 AM 4:52 PM 2:52 PM
2 Dutch Colony Dr & Hebron Ct 6:51 AM 5:14 PM 3:14 PM
3 Froome Ave & Winton Rd 6:55 AM 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
4 Colerain Ave & Stock Ave 7:06 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
5 Moosewood Ave & Beekman Rd 7:12 AM 4:13 PM 2:13 PM
6 Denham St & Beekman St 7:15 AM 4:11 PM 2:11 PM
7 Pinetree St & Tremont Ave 7:17 AM 4:07 PM 2:07 PM
8 Harrison Ave & Tremont St 7:19 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM
9 Harrison Ave & Montrose St 7:20 AM 4:09 PM 2:09 PM
10 Grande Ave & Northside Ave 7:22 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
11 Grande Ave & Mickey Ave 7:24 AM 4:02 PM 2:02 PM

1 Harrison Ave & Washington Ave 6:30 AM 4:54 PM 2:54 PM
2 Homelawn Ave & Washington Ave 6:33 AM 4:52 PM 2:52 PM
3 Race Rd & Marie Rd 6:37 AM 4:48 PM 2:48 PM
4 Robb Ave & Harding Ave 6:40 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
5 Parkcrest Ln & Janlin Ct 6:43 AM 4:43 PM 2:43 PM
6 Lakeview St & Schwartze Ave 6:45 AM 4:42 PM 2:42 PM
7 Stanhope Ave & Schwartze Ave 6:47 AM 4:41 PM 2:41 PM
8 5681Sidney Rd 6:52 AM 4:28 PM 2:28 PM
9 Sidney Rd & Bellfield Ln 6:54 AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
10 Sidney Rd & Leona Dr 6:56 AM 4:31 PM 2:31 PM
11 Clovedale Ave & Ralph Ave 7:00 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM
12 Cleves Warsaw Pike & Nancy Lee Ln 7:02 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM
13 Family Dollar - Ferguson Rd 7:04 AM 4:36 PM 2:36 PM
14 Midway Ave & Mountville Dr 7:07 AM 4:24 PM 2:24 PM
15 Queen City Ave & Day St 7:10 AM 4:21 PM 2:21 PM
16 Westbrook Dr & Boudinot Ave 7:12 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
17 Boudinot Ave & W Tower Dr 7:14 AM 4:14 PM 2:14 PM
18 Ferguson Rd & Fourtowers Dr 7:16 AM AM Only AM Only
19 Queen City Ave & Ferguson Rd PM Only 4:16 PM 2:16 PM
20 2781 Queen City Ave 7:18 AM 4:17 PM 2:17 PM
21 2748 Queen City Ave 7:19 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
22 Queen City Ave & E Tower Dr 7:20 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
23 Queen City Ave & Erlean Dr 7:21 AM 4:19 PM 2:19 PM
24 Lafeuille Ave & Lafeuille Cir 7:23 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM

1 Epworth Ave & Wardall Ave 7:01 AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
2 Montana Ave & Stathem Ave 7:03 AM 4:35 PM 2:35 PM
3 Tinaview Ct & Westwood Northern Blvd 7:06 AM 4:37 PM 2:37 PM
4 Montana Ave & Anaconda Dr 7:08 AM 4:25 PM 2:25 PM
5 Mustang Dr & Yearling Ct 7:10 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
6 Laundry Mat - City View Cir & President Dr 7:14 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
7 City View Cir & President Dr 7:15 AM 4:17 PM 2:17 PM
8 President Dr & Williamsburg Dr 7:17 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
9 Baltimore Ave & President Dr 7:18 AM 4:14 PM 2:14 PM
10 Henrianna Ct & McHenry Ave 7:20 AM 4:09 PM 2:09 PM
11 2231 Westwood Northern Blvd 7:22 AM 4:11 PM 2:11 PM

PRH-05 (Yellow Lion)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PRH-06 (Green Parrot)

PRH-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
PRH-01 (Black Bear)

2024-2025 Bus Routes

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

PRH-03 (Blue Whale)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PRH-04 (Silver Fox)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1971+Catalina+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45237/@39.1707969,-84.4622791,561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8841b2c07c6a70e7:0x41257c96c301d6fe!2s1971+Catalina+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45237!3b1!8m2!3d39.1707928!4d-84.4597042!16s%2Fg%2F11c1fv0v1r!3m5!1s0x8841b2c07c6a70e7:0x41257c96c301d6fe!8m2!3d39.1707928!4d-84.4597042!16s%2Fg%2F11c1fv0v1r?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/276+Parkway+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45216/@39.2082598,-84.4684813,561m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88404d3db81ef021:0x84fba5f692f1366f!8m2!3d39.2082557!4d-84.4659064!16s%2Fg%2F11c12x2bh3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7505+Fairpark+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45216/@39.1996936,-84.4791725,561m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88404d2899e0203d:0x3be4b789dea2589d!8m2!3d39.1996895!4d-84.4765976!16s%2Fg%2F11cph4t92_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Vine+St+%26+Juergens+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45220/@39.1508874,-84.5125462,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b377c455c85f:0x21d941d38aec1426!8m2!3d39.1508833!4d-84.5099713!16s%2Fg%2F11gf20xmwd?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Reading+Rd+%26+Gholson+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45229/@39.1486647,-84.4887176,91m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b3a82c146d75:0x3c916fb3bb88433!8m2!3d39.1486567!4d-84.4883933!16s%2Fg%2F11f3gcg38q?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Woodburn+Ave+%26+Locust+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45206/@39.1264294,-84.4819837,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b235391ff6f9:0x3f89a1b0d4be8df0!8m2!3d39.1264253!4d-84.4794088!16s%2Fg%2F11f3gg_x24?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paris+St+%26+E+McMillan+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45219/@39.1269364,-84.5081465,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b3eb7168d07f:0xdb2ab217c70b7075!8m2!3d39.1269323!4d-84.5055716!16s%2Fg%2F11hb8ggpl5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sycamore+St+%26+Mulberry+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45202/@39.1150393,-84.5131918,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b3e4bf9bc005:0xd0899eea3580a24a!8m2!3d39.1150352!4d-84.5106169!16s%2Fg%2F11gdzvm1f1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Main+St+%26+E+Liberty+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45202/@39.1127055,-84.5150881,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b3fcb869d92d:0x5b331cc60be566c7!8m2!3d39.1127014!4d-84.5125132!16s%2Fg%2F11f37xjkh2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+Liberty+St+%26+Pleasant+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45202/@39.1131266,-84.5210789,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b3fec11b2759:0x42a749d15e679017!8m2!3d39.1131225!4d-84.518504!16s%2Fg%2F11gdtjljjp?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bank+St+%26+Kindel+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45214/@39.1196188,-84.5344843,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b4055a3c31fd:0xeab974b7f5dd674d!8m2!3d39.1196147!4d-84.5319094!16s%2Fg%2F11gf4cx5w_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Linn+St+%26+W+Liberty+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45214/@39.113649,-84.5300396,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b403e200598b:0xb5acdd7fdeb0f8e0!8m2!3d39.1136449!4d-84.5274647!16s%2Fg%2F11gdrnydcj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wade+St+%26+Laurel+Park+Dr,+Cincinnati,+OH+45214/@39.1123499,-84.5279708,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b401045d7439:0x137658d271ac73e4!8m2!3d39.1123458!4d-84.5253959!16s%2Fg%2F11f35sx3gj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Clark+St+%26+Linn+St,+Cincinnati,+OH+45203/@39.1078399,-84.5304688,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b6a98c3e06db:0xf3ed59f60035a179!8m2!3d39.1078358!4d-84.5278939!16s%2Fg%2F11gdylhm0c?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Staebler+St+%26+State+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.1037978,-84.5562538,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b69b34a99701:0x1604ceb64b86145b!8m2!3d39.1037937!4d-84.5536789!16s%2Fg%2F11f3gck21x?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wilder+Ave+%26+Neff+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.1090291,-84.5556169,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b69d375d9947:0x13374f671ae6e651!8m2!3d39.109025!4d-84.553042!16s%2Fg%2F11f3155l0b?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Warsaw+Ave+%26+Grand+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.1098297,-84.5632896,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b681c656882f:0x41357471b3f786ab!8m2!3d39.1098256!4d-84.5607147!16s%2Fg%2F11f32kc71b?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3188+River+Rd,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.0866604,-84.5775055,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b6434bea5511:0xa5c81e3bcc4fa893!8m2!3d39.0866563!4d-84.5749306!16s%2Fg%2F11c162y_63?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3612+River+Rd,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.0806171,-84.5960854,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m10!1m2!2m1!1s3612+River+Rd!3m6!1s0x8841b63090d9c4e7:0x8af4b5cf093b2bb4!8m2!3d39.080613!4d-84.591472!15sCg0zNjEyIFJpdmVyIFJkkgEQZ2VvY29kZWRfYWRkcmVzc-ABAA!16s%2Fg%2F11c2gv0vj1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/773+Delhi+Ave,+Cincinnati,+OH+45204/@39.0927139,-84.5752778,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b667baa2b60b:0xd54f144fd5ad1da2!8m2!3d39.0927098!4d-84.5727029!16s%2Fg%2F11c1ygjqd_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4279+Paul+Rd,+Cincinnati,+OH+45238/@39.0915163,-84.5956074,562m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841b63d7f9fac0f:0x1ed865913d550709!8m2!3d39.0915122!4d-84.5930325!16s%2Fg%2F11c24b3vyn?entry=ttu


1 Bracken Woods Ln & Harrison Ave 7:09 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
2 Ferncrest Ct & Gobel Ave 7:11 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
3 2454 Renata Apartments 7:13 AM 4:17 PM 2:17 PM
4 McHenry Ave & Sunshine Ave 7:15 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
5 Harrison Ave & Orland Ave 7:17 AM 4:13 PM 2:13 PM
6 Harrison Ave & Hansford Pl 7:18 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
7 Harrison Ave & Knorr Ave 7:21 AM 4:11 PM 2:11 PM
8 1846 Wyoming Ave & Westmont Dr 7:25 AM 4:07 PM 2:07 PM

1 Quebec Rd & W Liberty St 7:13 AM 4:24 PM 2:24 PM
2 W Liberty St & Wyoming Ave 7:14 AM 4:22 PM 2:22 PM
3 Heyward St & 1st Ave 7:16 AM 4:19 PM 2:19 PM
4 Lliff St & Liberty St 7:18 AM 4:17 PM 2:17 PM
5 1st Ave & Glenway Ave 7:20 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
6 Warsaw Ave & Ross Ave 7:22 AM 4:14 PM 2:14 PM
7 Warsaw Ave & Elberon Ave 7:24 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
8 Purcell Ave & Phillips St 7:25 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
9 Price Ave & Grand Ave 7:26 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM
10 Lehman Rd & Grand Ave 7:28 AM 4:02 PM 2:02 PM

1 7001 Hamilton Ave 6:50 AM 4:36 PM 2:36 PM
2 Argus Rd & Groesbeck Rd 6:58 AM 4:29 PM 2:29 PM
3 Colerain Ave & Leeper St 7:07 AM 4:21 PM 2:21 PM
4 Boys & Girls Club - 4100 Glenway Ave PM Only 4:09 PM 2:09 PM
5 McPherson Ave & LaSalle Ave 7:19 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
6 Kirbert Ave & Wieman Ave 7:21 AM 4:07 PM 2:07 PM
7 Enright Ave & Wieman Ave 7:22 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM
8 W 8th St & McPherson Ave 7:24 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM

PRH-08 (Purple Peacock)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
PRH-07 (Golden Horse)

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.


	09.27.2024

